Date:

Name:

Score: /13

42.9 - 11.648 =
31.252
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3.9x 30 =
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60% of 480 =
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9% of 600 =
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3+4%x2=

35

— 1 mark




Show
your
method

15% x 2000 =

300

1 mark

122.5

1 mark

1504 + 47 =

32

2 marks




